Domare Angermanland 2024/25

Nr Férnamn Efternamn Mobil Mejl

9031 Adrian Melin 076-828 83 23 melinadrian@icloud.com

24344 Aklilu Mesfen 076-390 2165 aklilugere34@gmail.com

24343 Aluniab Mussie 073-963 85 20 aloniabmussie@gmail.com

24283 Alexander Engstrom 070-267 2109 alexja.engstrom@gmail.com

24040 Andreas Nyman 070-234 3402 nyman@telia.com

24092 Boo Hydling 076-777 4377 bosse.hydling@gmail.com

24338 Calise Ostman 070-444 7998 calise.jobb@gmail.com

24313 Casper Ostman Robé 073-044 18 34 capperr9501@gmail.com

24339 Emma Stromstedt 076-765 22 99 emmastromstedt19@gmail.com

24300 Filip Dahlberg Sjélund 070-2259192 filipdomare@gmail.com

24345 Hiyab Biniam Mehari 073-744 8770 meharihiyab01@gmail.com

24341 Hossein Hassan 072-028 7112 hoseinhasan142@icloud.com

24232 Hakan Berglund 070-572 1497 hakaninnebandy395@gmail.com

24310 Ida Eriksson 070-598 47 41 ida.pettersson5151@gmail.com

16010 Ivan Wahlstrom 073-7820167 ivvewahl@hotmail.com

24034 Ivica Matanovic 070-3013144 ivicamatanovic@hotmail.com

24311 Jazlynne-Anne Naslund 070-376 7040 jazlynne-anne.naslund@telia.com

24292 Kathrine-Louise Naslund 070-336 26 93 kathrine-louise.naslund@telia.com

24330 Khabat Khalil 070-39021 90 khalil.Khabat@icloud.com

24014 Maria Dahlin 070-398 1376 maria.dahlin_80@hotmail.com

24334 Mathias Jonsson 070-400 00 09 malt_e@hotmail.com

24224 Matilda Ohlén 073-933 18 86 matildaohlen04@gmail.com

24342 Michael Araya Okubagebriael 073-693 4352 michaelarayal00@gmail.com

24003 Mikael Koming 070-25491 59 micke@micashop.se

24197 My Sahlén 070-57569 90 sahlenmy@gmail.com

24337 Noah Forsgren Edstrand 072-24491 80 emma.f.edstrand@gmail.com

24032 Peder Lovdahl 070-2401111 pederlovdahl@hotmail.com

24272 Peter Naslund 072-33993 15 bopeternaslund@gmail.com

24340 Sinod Weldemceal 072-272 0567 sinodfreestylepanna@gmail.com

24282 Wille Berglund 070-602 36 15 innebandy.willeO6@gmail.com

24230 Zimon Bajen Bjuhr 072-4487108 salmingisthashiit@hotmail.com
Domarkommittén (DK vasternorrland.dk@innebandy.se

Sthim Sofie Gagnfors 072-7166169 sofie.gagnfors@innebandy.se

S-vall Hans Adanhl 076-044 15b 07 hans.adahl@innebandy.se

O-vik Adrian Melin 076-828 83 23 melinadrian@icloud.com

O-vik Mikael Kérming 070-2549159 micke@micashop.se

S-vall Robin Palander 076-7729292 palle_91@hotmail.com




